2024 AUSTIN COUNTY FAIR INSURANCE REQUEST FORM



Fill out only if purchasing General Liability Coverage

Dear Exhibitor/Concessionaire:

Frost Insurance Company will provide General Liability coverage for licensees at the Austin County Fair under a master insurance policy. Coverage for the concessionaires and exhibitors includes public liability and property damage liability with a \$1,000,000 combined single limit. Products liability is also provided. **LIQUOR LIABILITY IS SPECIFICALLY EXCLUDED**. General Liability coverage provided conforms with the requirements of the contractual agreement with the AUSTIN COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION.

Should you choose to participate in this insurance program, please complete this form, return with your contract and PAYMENT MADE PAYABLE TO AUSTIN COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION by September 2, 2024. Mail or email to the address listed below.

Austin County Fair Association P.O. Box 141 Bellville, Texas 77418

acfair1@austincountyfair.com

- 1. Genral Liability coverage will be provided for the period of the Austin County Fair, October 8, 2023 through October 13, 2024.
- 2. Premium—\$150.00
- 3. Ear/Body Piercing Booths, Tattoo Booths, Haunted Houses, Stroller Rentals, Wheel Chair Rentals, Moonwalks, Exotic Animals are not acceptable for endorsement on this policy.
- 4. Frost Insurance Company will confirm General Liability coverage to the AUSTIN COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION on you behalf upon receipt of this form with your payment.

Name of Exhibit/Concession
Address
City, State, Zip
Email address
List products, food sold or service provided